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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : BONUS MEGAJUTA SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Puchong 2, Bandar Puchong Utama
35, Jalan BPU 8, , Bandar Puchong Utama

47100, Puchong

Selangor
Malaysia
BOOKING NUMBER CUSTOMER NAME CHECKIN
DATE

20250427010625MZHRV U Khun win 27 Apr 2025
202504251025340IDZW Wei Hanyu 25 Apr 2025
20250422080622WICUX IQBAL DENIAL 22 Apr 2025
20250411063745NIEFM Adib Fahmie 11 Apr 2025
20250408020533BIFQE Mohd afendy Afendy 08 Apr 2025
20250407061306VEEXS Ice Loo 07 Apr 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

28 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No

Issue Date

Period

TOTAL
AMOUNT

79.80

70.00

135.10

70.00

74.90

63.70

NET
AMOUNT

75.81

66.50

128.35

66.50

71.16

60.52

Inv-04-2025-1501

07 May 2025

01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

COMMISSION

3.99

3.50

6.76

3.50

3.75

3.19

BOOKED AT

27/04/2025 01:06
PM

25/04/2025 10:25
AM

22/04/2025 08:06
PM

11/04/2025 06:37
PM

08/04/2025 02:05
PM

07/04/2025 06:13
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250405104538BHCIU

20250404085909Y0TCU

20250403092136NLIOR

20250401082357YSGUG

20250328094842IGUWN

SEE Al

Gogilaan Balakrishnan

Gogilaan Balakrishnan

Herman Joseph Nuwa
Nupa

Wong Jia zheng

05 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

29 Mar 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

74.90

90.30

95.20

618.80

199.50

1,572.20

71.16

85.79

90.44

587.86

189.53

1,493.59

3.75

4.52

4.76

30.94

9.98

78.61

05/04/2025 10:45
PM

04/04/2025 08:59
PM

03/04/2025 09:21
PM

01/04/2025 08:23
PM

28/03/2025 09:48
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



