

BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : BONUS MEGAJUTA SDN BHD Sun Inns Hotel Puchong 2, Bandar Puchong Utama

35, Jalan BPU 8, , Bandar Puchong Utama

47100, Puchong

Selangor Malaysia

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-04-2025-1501

Issue Date 07 May 2025

Period 01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250427010625MZHRV	U Khun win	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	79.80	75.81	3.99	27/04/2025 01:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425102534OIDZW	Wei Hanyu	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	25/04/2025 10:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422080622WICUX	IQBAL DENIAL	22 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	135.10	128.35	6.76	22/04/2025 08:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411063745NIEFM	Adib Fahmie	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	11/04/2025 06:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250408020533BIFQE	Mohd afendy Afendy	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	74.90	71.16	3.75	08/04/2025 02:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407061306VEEXS	Ice Loo	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	63.70	60.52	3.19	07/04/2025 06:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250405104538BHCIU	SEE AI	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	74.90	71.16	3.75	05/04/2025 10:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250404085909YOTCU	Gogilaan Balakrishnan	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	90.30	85.79	4.52	04/04/2025 08:59 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403092136NLIOR	Gogilaan Balakrishnan	04 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	95.20	90.44	4.76	03/04/2025 09:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401082357YSGUG	Herman Joseph Nuwa Nupa	01 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	618.80	587.86	30.94	01/04/2025 08:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250328094842IGUWN	Wong Jia zheng	29 Mar 2025	01 Apr 2025	199.50	189.53	9.98	28/03/2025 09:48 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				1,572.20	1,493.59	78.61			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971